

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2189/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 18/10/2006 in OSA No.44/2006
In CA 73/2006 In CA 187/2005 In CA 219/1996 in CA 18/1990 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT
HYDERABAD)

M.V. JANARDHAN REDDY
VERSUS
VIJAYA BANK & ANR.

Petitioner(s)
Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,recalling the court's order and prayer for interim relief and office
report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 29/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. L Nageshwar Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj, Adv.
Mr. C.K. Sasi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
No. 1 Mr. S Prasad, Adv.
No. 2 Mr. M Srinivas R Rao, Adv.
Mr. Abid Ali Beeran. P, Adv.
Mrs. Sudha Gupta,Adv.

No. 3 Mr. M.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju,Adv.
Mr. D Julius Riamei, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. L. Nageshwar Rao, learned senior counsel commenced arguments
at 12.50 p.m. and concluded at 2.25. p.m. Thereafter, Mr. M.N. Rao, learned
senior counsel made submissions for few minutes.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master